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415140 200 x 200 300 x 300 50 2.9 AA

Part No. (A x B) (mm) FACTA *Clear Opening
Size (C x D)
Overall Frame

Height
Overall Frame Weight

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

415141 300 x 300 400 x 400 4.2
415142 400 x 400 500 x 500 5.4
415143 450 x 450 550 x 550 5.8
415144 500 x 500 600 x 600 6.9
415145 600 x 400 700 x 500 6.6
445696 600 x 450 700 x 550 6.9
415146 600 x 600 700 x 700 8.4
415147 635 x 635 735 x 735 10.8
415148 700 x 700 800 x 800 11.8
445697 750 x 600 850 x 700 9.3
445698 750 x 750 850 x 850 12.7
415149 800 x 600 900 x 700 9.6
415150 800 x 800 900 x 900 15.1
415151 900 x 600 1000 x 700 10.7
415152 900 x 900 1000 x 1000 17.9
415153 1000 x 600 1100 x 700 11.4
415154 1000 x 800 1100 x 900 18.0
415155 1000 x 1000 1100 x 1100 21.0
415156 1200 x 600 1300 x 700 12.8

(Kg)

* Declared load tested to FACTA class AA filled with grade C35/45 concrete to allow for a 15mm depth of flooring.
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Section X-X

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA


